BRILTRFSE FHSEE HEHMK

£ AR | H bici = IWA£LEE | XHEE| E51ES
2021 4 | 1 |pIEEEZEE 16,764 16,764
2021 3 | 14 |&& FHihax 20,000 36,764
2021 3 | 14 |&& USER 20,000 56,764
2021 3 | 14 |£8 WK FX 20,000 76,764
2021 3 | 14 |&& AR 20,000 96,764
2021 4| 8 |£8 E2AEX 20,000 116,764
2021 4 | 11 |&& BEBEX 20,000 136,764
2021 4 | 11 |£8 ABEE 20,000 156,764
2021 4 | 11 |&& B o= 20,000 176,764
2021 4 | 11 |&& E 20,000 196,764
2021 4 | 11 |[£%& INR B 20,000 216,764
2021 4 | 11 |£8 INEER 20,000 236,764
2021 4 | 11 |&& INKE A 20,000 256,764
2021 4 | 11 |£8 SHAFE 20,000 276,764
2021 4 | 11 |&& BAEHF 20,000 296,764
2021 4 | 11 |£8 REPREAER 20,000 316,764
2021 4 | 11 |&& B B 20,000 336,764
2021 4 | 11 |£8 e B 20,000 356,764
2021 4 | 11 |&& EHER 20,000 376,764
2021 4 | 11 [&£& KB T 20,000 396,764
2021 4 | 11 |[£& HFT=L8 20,000 416,764
2021 4 | 11 [B& —F7E -BLEVEL 29,500 387,264
2021 4 | 11 |IN\—F«& 1,500 385,764
2021 4 | 11 | 274> 7,800 393,564
2021 5 | 9 |£8 RIS [E X BR 20,000 413,564
2021 5 | 9 |&& EEE— 20,000 433,564
2021 5 | 9 |&£& & 20,000 453,564
2021 5 | 9 |&& 31,500 422,064
2021 5 | 9 |IN\—F«& 4,000 418,064
2021 5 | 9 |74y 9,200 427,264
2021 6 | 13 | & 31,500 395,764
2021 6 | 13 |[IN\—F«& 5,000 390,764
2021 6 | 13 |71 7,500 398,264
2021 7 | 11 |8&& 31,500 366,764
2021 7 | 11 |IN\—F«& 2,000 364,764
2021 7 | 11 | 274> 8,700 373,464
2021 8 | 8 |&& 31,500 341,964
2021 8 | 8 |/IN—T+8 3,000 338,964
2021 8 | 8 |774> 7,500 346,464
2021 9 | 12 | & BLEYEL 30,500 315,964
2021 9 | 12 |IN\—F <& 3,500 312,464
2021 9 | 12 | 274> 9,600 322,064
2021| 10| 10 | & & BLEYEL 30,500 291,564
2021] 10 | 10 [N\—F« & 4,000 287,564
2021| 10| 10 |Z74> 9,600 297,164
2021 11| 14 |E& BLEYEL 30,500 266,664
2021 11 | 14 |IN\—F <& 3,000 263,664
2021 11 | 14 |74 14,300 277,964
2021 12 ] 12 [E& BLEYEL 30,500 247,464
2021 12 | 12 [IN"—F«8 2,500 244,964
2021 12 | 12 |Z74> 14,500 259,464
2021 1| 9 |&& NPEEL 30,500 228,964
2021 1 | 9 [IN"—F«8E 3,000 225,964
2021 1] 9 [Z74> 16,300 242,264
2021 1| 9 |pxE J)L2957278vk 3,000 239,264
2021] 1 9 |FERE R—LR—  HEih 20,000 219,264
2021 2 | 14 [B& 31,500 187,764
2021 2 | 13 |[N\—F«B 500 187,264
2021 2 | 13 |274> 16,200 203,464
2021 2 | 13 [BSK 37,750 165,714
2021 3 | 13 |8 & 31,500 134,214
2021 3 | 13 [IN"—F«E 134,214
2021 3 | 13 [B=K 39,800 94,414
2021 3 | 13 [BEFHK 2,530 91,884
2021 3 [ 13 [ R—E% 60,000 31,884

& & 597,964] 566,080 31,884




